Classement Nom

1

N O b wN

MARTINS/LESCA

MICQ
CAMUS/LOUSTALOT
BONNEFON/ELGART
PEYRI-CAPERA
MINVIELLE/GONZALEZ
ESCARTIN/SAINT-MARC

Prénom
Kevin/marvin
Guillaume
Florent/Arnaud
LAURE/ARNAUD
Christelle
Coralie/muriel
Paloma/Alizée

Sexe

mmX XL

Club
FCO ATHLE

Fc oloron
FCO Oloron
US Bazas

Temps

00:33:44.09
00:41:44.65
00:49:12.77
00:49:26.61
00:49:30.50
00:54:30.45
00:55:09.27



